fecha_caceria

06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025

municipio_1
FUENTELAHIGUERA DE ALBATAGES
GASCUENA DE BORNOVA
INIESTOLA
TAMAJON
VILLARES DE JADRAQUE
FUENTELAHIGUERA DE ALBATAGES
LUZON
SIGUENZA
ALCOCER
ALMADRONES
ALUSTANTE
ANGON
ARMALLONES
BODERA, LA
BRIHUEGA Yela
CHECA
CIFUENTES Carrascosa de Tajo
CIFUENTES Gualda
CORDUENTE Canales de Molina
DURON
FUENTELAHIGUERA DE ALBATAGES
GUADALAJARA
HUERTAHERNANDO
MAJAELRAYO
MARANCHON Turmiel

MOLINA DE ARAGON Cubillejo de la Sierra

OREA

PALMACES DE JADRAQUE
PENALEN

PERALEJOS DE LAS TRUCHAS
PERALVECHE

PIQUERAS

PIQUERAS

POBO DE DUENAS, EL
RENERA

ROBLEDO DE CORPES
ROBLEDO DE CORPES
ROBLEDO DE CORPES
SALMERON

SELAS

SETILES

SIGUENZA Cercadillo
SIGUENZA Cercadillo
TERZAGA

TOBA, LA

TORDESILOS
TORRECUADRADA DE MOLINA Otilla
TORRECUADRADILLA
TORREMOCHA DEL PINAR



08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025
09/02/2025

TRAID

TRILLO Morillejo
VALDECONCHA
VALFERMOSO DE TAJUNA
VALTABLADO DEL RIO
VILLEL DE MESA

ZAOREJAS

ZAOREJAS
ZARZUELA DE JADRAQUE
ZARZUELA DE JADRAQUE
ANQUELA DEL DUCADO Tobillos
ARMALLONES

ATIENZA

AUNON

BERNINCHES
CANREDONDO
CANREDONDO
CANREDONDO
CASTILFORTE

CENDEJAS DE ENMEDIO
CHECA

CIFUENTES Gargoles de Arriba
ESCAMILLA
FUENTELAHIGUERA DE ALBATAGES
HUEVA
HUMANES DE MOHERNANDO
INIESTOLA

IRUESTE

MANDAYONA
MANDAYONA
MATARRUBIA

MAZARETE

OREA

OREA

PERALEJOS DE LAS TRUCHAS
SAUCA Jodra del Pinar
SOLANILLOS DEL EXTREMO
SOTILLO, EL

SOTODOSOS

TARAVILLA

TARAVILLA

TENDILLA

TORDESILOS

TORREMOCHA DEL PINAR
VALVERDE DE LOS ARROYOS
VALVERDE DE LOS ARROYOS
VILLANUEVA DE ALCORON
VILLANUEVA DE ALCORON
YELAMOS DE ABAJO
ZAOREJAS Villar de Cobeta



09/02/2025
10/02/2025
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
14/02/2025
14/02/2025
14/02/2025
14/02/2025
14/02/2025
14/02/2025
14/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025

ZAOREJAS Villar de Cobeta
LORANCA DE TAJUNA
FUENTELAHIGUERA DE ALBATAGES
SEMILLAS

FUENTELAHIGUERA DE ALBATAGES
CANTALOJAS

FUENTELAHIGUERA DE ALBATAGES
INIESTOLA

ORDIAL, EL Nava de Jadraque, La
PUEBLA DE BELENA

CORDUENTE Lebrancén
MATARRUBIA

MIERLA, LA

OLMEDA DE COBETA Buenafuente del Sistal
OLMEDA DE COBETA Buenafuente del Sistal
PERALVECHE

SACEDON

ABLANQUE

ADOBES

ALUSTANTE

ARMALLONES
ARROYO DE FRAGUAS

AUNON

BRIHUEGA

BRIHUEGA Castilmimbre

BUDIA Valdelagua

BUJALARO

CASTEJON DE HENARES
CASTELLAR DE LA MUELA

CHECA

CIFUENTES

CIFUENTES Carrascosa de Tajo
CIFUENTES Huetos

CIFUENTES Oter
CIFUENTES Sotoca de Tajo
CONDEMIOS DE ABAJO
CONDEMIOS DE ABAJO
CONGOSTRINA

CORDUENTE Aragoncillo
CORDUENTE Cuevas Labradas
FUEMBELLIDA

FUENTELSAZ

GAJANEJOS

GALVE DE SORBE
HIENDELAENCINA
HUERMECES DEL CERRO
INIESTOLA

INVIERNAS, LAS

LEDANCA

LUZON



15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025

OREA

PAREJA Casasana
PASTRANA

PEDREGAL, EL

PERALEJOS DE LAS TRUCHAS
POBO DE DUENAS, EL
POVEDA DE LA SIERRA
RECUENCO, EL

RETIENDAS

RETIENDAS
RUEDA DE LA SIERRA
SIENES

SIENES

SIGUENZA Torre de Valdealmendras
SOLANILLOS DEL EXTREMO
TAMAIJON

TARTANEDO Concha
TARTANEDO Labros
TERZAGA

TIERZO

TORDELLEGO
TORREMOCHA DEL CAMPO
TORREMOCHA DEL CAMPO Navalpotro
TORREMOCHA DEL CAMPO Navalpotro
TRAID

TRILLO

TRILLO Viana de Mondejar
UTANDE

VALDEAVELLANO
VALDEGRUDAS
VALDESOTOS

YEBRA

ZAOREJAS

ZAOREJAS

ZAOREJAS
ZARZUELA DE JADRAQUE
ZARZUELA DE JADRAQUE
ABLANQUE

ALCOROCHES

ALDEANUEVA DE GUADALAJARA
ALGORA

ARANZUEQUE
ARMALLONES

ATANZON

BAIDES

CAMPILLO DE DUENAS
CAMPILLO DE DUENAS
CANREDONDO
CASTILFORTE

CENDEJAS DE ENMEDIO Cendejas del Padrastro



16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025

CHECA

CIFUENTES Gargoles de Abajo
CORDUENTE Canales de Molina
CORDUENTE Lebrancén
CORDUENTE Teroleja
CORDUENTE Torete
ESCAMILLA

HONTOBA
HUMANES DE MOHERNANDO
INIESTOLA

NEGREDO
OLMEDA DE JADRAQUE, LA
PASTRANA

POBO DE DUENAS, EL
POVEDA DE LA SIERRA
POVEDA DE LA SIERRA

RILLO DE GALLO

ROBLEDILLO DE MOHERNANDO
ROBLEDO DE CORPES
ROBLEDO DE CORPES
SAYATON

SEMILLAS

SEMILLAS

SIGUENZA Moratilla de Henares
SIGUENZA Palazuelos
SIGUENZA Palazuelos
SOLANILLOS DEL EXTREMO
TAMAIJON
TORREMOCHA DEL PINAR
VALFERMOSO DE TAJUNA
VIANA DE JADRAQUE
VILLANUEVA DE ALCORON
VILLEL DE MESA

ZAOREJAS



